

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JULY 2013

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: October 11, 2013

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									225,560
1	386.34	418,564	-6,241	0	5,381	623	0	-5,950	219,610
2	386.01	416,150	-2,414	0	4,514	666	0	-5,270	214,340
3	386.22	417,686	1,536	0	0	530	-5,000	-6,014	208,326
4	386.49	419,663	1,977	0	0	499	-5,000	-5,432	202,894
5	385.64	413,450	-6,213	0	4,602	419	0	-4,814	198,080
6	384.85	407,706	-5,744	0	4,003	415	0	-4,460	193,620
7	385.06	409,230	1,524	0	0	391	0	-941	192,679
8	384.54	405,460	-3,770	0	3,264	427	0	-3,300	189,379
9	383.54	398,247	-7,213	0	4,431	460	0	-5,419	183,960
10	383.73	399,614	1,367	0	0	552	0	-1,061	182,899
11	383.30	396,523	-3,091	0	3,105	617	0	-3,370	179,529
12	382.43	390,295	-6,228	0	4,441	615	0	-5,043	174,486
13	381.60	384,388	-5,907	0	4,139	626	0	-4,828	169,658
14	381.81	385,879	1,491	0	0	589	-5,000	-6,108	163,550
15	381.38	382,827	-3,052	0	3,914	642	0	-4,204	159,346
16	380.23	374,708	-8,119	0	5,617	601	0	-7,088	152,258
17	380.11	373,865	-843	0	0	575	0	-696	151,562
18	379.44	369,168	-4,697	0	3,951	611	0	-4,513	147,049
19	378.56	363,031	-6,137	0	5,586	609	0	-6,166	140,883
20	377.67	356,863	-6,168	0	2,802	622	0	-3,420	137,463
21	376.80	350,870	-5,993	0	0	600	0	-539	136,924
22	375.96	344,918	-5,952	0	0	600	0	-887	136,037
23	375.30	340,467	-4,451	0	2,129	625	0	-2,752	133,285
24	374.94	338,048	-2,419	0	0	634	0	-647	132,638
25	374.82	337,243	-805	0	0	645	0	-717	131,921
26	374.43	334,631	-2,612	0	2,293	647	0	-2,914	129,007
27	373.93	331,293	-3,338	0	3,051	630	0	-3,686	125,321
28	373.42	327,900	-3,393	0	3,030	601	0	-3,673	121,648
29	372.60	322,471	-5,429	0	5,342	638	0	-6,024	115,624
30	372.19	319,769	-2,702	0	4,276	625	0	-4,102	111,522
31	372.07	318,979	-790	0	0	754	0	-770	110,752
TOTALS			-105,826	0	79,871	18,088	-15,000	-114,808	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET